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Public Holidays, 2024
Gokul Global University is pleased to declare the following days to be the Public Holidays for

Approved By Govt. of Gujarat
(Recognized by UGC under Section 22 & 2(f) of 1956)
(Gujarat Private State University Act 4 of 2018)
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the year 2024.
Sr No Holiday Date D'ay

_1 Republic D"iy 26 January 2024 Friday
2 Maha Shivaratri 08 March 2024 Friday
3 | Holi 25 March 2024 Monday

- . - 3

4 Ramjan -Eid (Idul Fitr) 11 April 2024 Thursday
5 Ram Navami 17 April 2024 Wednesday
6 Independence Day/ Parsi New Year 15 August 2024 Thursday
7 Raksha Bandhan 19 August 2024 Monday
8 Janmashtami 26 August 2024 Monday
9 Ganesh Chaturthi/Samvatsari 07 September 2024 Saturday
10 | GandhiJayanti 02 October 2024 Wednesday
11 | Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) 12 October 2024 Saturday
12 | Diwali/ Sardar Patel's Birthday 31 October 2024 Thursday
13 | vikram Samvat New Year 02 November 2024 Saturday
14 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 15 November 2024 Friday
15 | Christmas Day 25 December 2024 Wednesday

(1) The Following days have not been notified as General Holidays as they fall on Sunday.

[ 1 | Makar Sankranti 14 January 2024 Sunday
2 | Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar's Birthday 14 April 2024 Sunday
3 Mahavi Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday
4 } Bhai Bij 03 November 2024 Sunday

The following are the Restricted holidays recognized b
2024 in addition to those notified in Part-l as Public

Part 1|

Restricted Holiday, 2024

y Gokul Global University for the year
Holidays. Employee may avail any 2 RH

during year.

1 | vassi Uttarayan 15 January 2024 Monday
2__| Guru Govindsinh's Birthday 17 January 2024 Wednesday
3 | Vishvakarma Jayanti 22 February 2024 Thursday
4 | Good Firday 29 March 2024 Friday

5 | GudiPadvo 09 April 2024 Tuesday
6 | Chetichand 10 April 2024 Wednesday
7__| Eid-Ul-Adha (Bakri Eid ) 17 June 2024 Monday
& | Muharram (Ashoora) 17 July 2024 Wednesday
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